CONTRACTED SERVICE OVERSIGHT SUBCOMMITTEE
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CITY HOME RESIDENTS BUSINESS CITY HALL TRANSPORTATION SUMMER EMPLOYMENT

VISITORS

CONTRACTED SERVICE OVERSIGHT SUBCOMMITTEE

Information current as of: 08/13/09

DETAILS

MEETS: 4th Thursday of month, noon; 215 MLK] Blvd, Rm LL110
STAFF: Charles Kamp

AGENCY: Madison Metro

LOCATION: 1245 E. Washington Ave.
PHONE: (608) 266-4466

EMAIL: ckamp@cityofmadison.com
AUTHORITY: MSN GEN ORD 3.51(4)(k)3
MEMBERS: 14

VOTING MEMBERS: 9

NON-VOTING MEMBERS:! 5 (%)

QUORUM: 4

MISSION

Consider policy matters relating to contracted for transportation service, including but not
limited to service standards, performance targets, route additions, extensions or
contractions, changes in schedules, fare structures, hours of service, equipment, marketing
and advertising programs, and any other policy matters pertaining to the operation of
contracted for transportation services, and may receive, consider, and/or make
recommendations to the Transit and Parking Commission regarding requests for changes to
these items. The subcommittee shall consider such additional matters and perform tasks as
are referred to it by the Transit and Parking Commission or staff.

ROSTER

Position Title
Incumbent

TRANSIT & PARKING COMM MEMBER
Jed Sanborn
districtl@cityofmadison.com

TRANSIT & PARKING COMM MEMBER
VACANT

TOWN OF MADISON REPRESENTATIVE
Rick Rose
roser@town.madison.wi.us

ALT TOWN OF MADISON REP *
Rindert Kiemel, Jr.

CITY OF FITCHBURG REP
Ald. Andrew Potts

ALT CITY OF FITCHBURG REP *
Ahnaray Bizjak
ahnaray.bizjak@city.fitchburg.wi.us

Alder
District

Dist 1

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Term

TPC Member

TPC Member

2 YEARS

2 YEARS

2 YEARS

2 YEARS

Date Appointed
Expiration Date

09/06/2005
04/19/2011

09/06/2005
04/30/2009

11/19/2002
11/19/2010

11/19/2002
11/19/2010

10/21/2003
10/21/2009

03/15/2005
03/15/2011
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CITY OF VERONA REP N/A
Bruce K. Sylvester
bruce.sylvester@ci.verona.wi.us

ALT CITY OF VERONA REP * N/A
Shawn M. Murphy

shawn.murphy@ci.verona.wi.us

CITY OF MIDDLETON REP N/A
Mark M. Opitz
mopitz@ci.middleton.wi.us

ALT CITY OF MIDDLETON REP *
VACANT

UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN REP Dist 6
Rob Kennedy
rkennedy@fpm.wisc.edu

ALT UNIV OF WISCONSIN REP * Dist 2
Margaret M. Bergamini
mmbergamini@facstaff.wisc.edu

MAD METROPOLITAN SCHOOL DIST N/A
Mick Howen
mjhowen@madison.k12.wi.us

MATC REPRESENTATIVE N/A
Jacquelyn M. Dahlke
dahlke@matcmadison.edu

2 YEARS

2 YEARS

2 YEARS

2 YEARS

2 YEARS

2 YEARS

2 YEARS

2 YEARS

09/19/2006
09/19/2010

12/04/2007
12/04/2009

02/04/2003
04/19/2011

02/04/2003
04/17/2009

10/30/2006
10/30/2010

11/19/2002
11/19/2010

07/21/2009
05/20/2010

07/07/2009
07/07/2011
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