

CITY HOME RESIDENTS BUSINESS CITY HALL TRANSPORTATION SUMMER EMPLOYMENT

VISITORS

CONTRACTED SERVICE OVERSIGHT SUBCOMMITTEE

Information current as of: 08/13/09

DETAILS

MEETS:

4th Thursday of month, noon; 215 MLKJ Blvd, Rm LL110

STAFF:

Charles Kamp

AGENCY:

Madison Metro

LOCATION:

1245 E. Washington Ave.

PHONE:

(608) 266-4466

EMAIL:

ckamp@cityofmadison.com

AUTHORITY:

MSN GEN ORD 3.51(4)(k)3

MEMBERS:

14

VOTING MEMBERS:

9

NON-VOTING MEMBERS:

5 (*)

QUORUM:

MISSION

Consider policy matters relating to contracted for transportation service, including but not limited to service standards, performance targets, route additions, extensions or contractions, changes in schedules, fare structures, hours of service, equipment, marketing and advertising programs, and any other policy matters pertaining to the operation of contracted for transportation services, and may receive, consider, and/or make recommendations to the Transit and Parking Commission regarding requests for changes to these items. The subcommittee shall consider such additional matters and perform tasks as are referred to it by the Transit and Parking Commission or staff.

ROSTER			
Position Title Incumbent	Alder District	Term	Date Appointed Expiration Date
TRANSIT & PARKING COMM MEMBER Jed Sanborn district1@cityofmadison.com	Dist 1	TPC Member	09/06/2005 04/19/2011
TRANSIT & PARKING COMM MEMBER VACANT		TPC Member	09/06/2005 04/30/2009
TOWN OF MADISON REPRESENTATIVE Rick Rose roser@town.madison.wi.us	N/A	2 YEARS	11/19/2002 11/19/2010
ALT TOWN OF MADISON REP * Rindert Kiemel, Jr.	N/A	2 YEARS	11/19/2002 11/19/2010
CITY OF FITCHBURG REP Ald. Andrew Potts	N/A	2 YEARS	10/21/2003 10/21/2009
ALT CITY OF FITCHBURG REP * Ahnaray Bizjak ahnaray.bizjak@city.fitchburg.wi.us	N/A	2 YEARS	03/15/2005 03/15/2011

CITY OF VERONA REP Bruce K. Sylvester bruce.sylvester@ci.verona.wi.us	N/A	2 YEARS	09/19/2006 09/19/2010
ALT CITY OF VERONA REP *	N/A	2 YEARS	12/04/2007
Shawn M. Murphy			12/04/2009
shawn.murphy@ci.verona.wi.us			
CITY OF MIDDLETON REP Mark M. Opitz mopitz@ci.middleton.wi.us	N/A	2 YEARS	02/04/2003 04/19/2011
ALT CITY OF MIDDLETON REP *		2 YEARS	02/04/2003
VACANT			04/17/2009
UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN REP Rob Kennedy rkennedy@fpm.wisc.edu	Dist 6	2 YEARS	10/30/2006 10/30/2010
ALT UNIV OF WISCONSIN REP * Margaret M. Bergamini mmbergamini@facstaff.wisc.edu	Dist 2	2 YEARS	11/19/2002 11/19/2010
MAD METROPOLITAN SCHOOL DIST Mick Howen mjhowen@madison.k12.wi.us	N/A	2 YEARS	07/21/2009 05/20/2010
MATC REPRESENTATIVE Jacquelyn M. Dahlke dahlke@matcmadison.edu	N/A	2 YEARS	07/07/2009 07/07/2011